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“Building communities of faith, hope and service” 
 

 
Regular Board Meetings 

and  
Committee of the Whole Board In-Camera Meetings 

2023-2024 School Year 
Approved April 25, 2023 

Amended:  September 28, 2023 
Amended:  November 6, 2023 
Amended:  February 27, 2024 

 
Committee of the Whole Board 

In-Camera Meetings 
Regular Board Meetings 

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Tuesday, September 26, 2023 
Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Tuesday, October 10, 2023** Special 
 Tuesday, October 24, 2023 
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Tuesday, November 14, 2023** Special 
 Tuesday, November 21, 2023 

Organizational Meeting 
 Tuesday, November 28, 2023 
Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Tuesday, December 12, 2023 
Tuesday, January 30, 2024** Tuesday, January 30, 2024 
Tuesday, February 27, 2024** Tuesday, February 27, 2024 
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Tuesday, April 16, 2024** 
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 
Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Tuesday, June 11, 2024 
 Tuesday, June 18, 2024 

 
** Indicates additional or revised dates after the April 25, 2023 Board approval. 

 
Unless indicated otherwise, all Regularly Scheduled meetings will be held in the 
St. John Paul II Board Room at the Windsor Essex Catholic Education Centre 

1325 California Avenue, Windsor, Ontario at 7:00 pm. 
 

The closed sessions of the Committee of the Whole Board in-camera meetings  
are scheduled for the second Tuesday of the month at 6:00 pm unless otherwise 

indicated. 
 

The Regular Board meeting agenda and supporting documentation will be available 
electronically on the Board’s web site the Wednesday preceding the scheduled meeting at:  

www.wecdsb.on.ca 

http://www.wecdsb.on.ca/
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